Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

90576

90577

90581

90582

90583

90586

90587

90588

90590

995 FREDERICK RD,
ROCKINGHAM

5180 RETRIEVER LN

0 BLOOMER SPRINGS RD

14171 SPOTSWOOD TRL,
ELKTON

2867 W MOSBY RD,
ROCKINGHAM

148 HOLIDAY HL,

MCGAHEYSVILLE

5140 RETRIEVER LN

5144 RETRIEVER LN

401 ASPEN AVE

Residential Retaining Wall

New Single Family Dwelling

Manufactured Home

Sign

Fire Alarm System

Residential Deck

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Sign

Applicant - FINE EARTH LLC /

General - FINE EARTH LLC
Applicant - CRIDER MARTIN
BUILDERS LLC / General -
CRIDER MARTIN BUILDERS
LLC / Electrical - NEZA
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Mechanical - SHAUN
HANSBERGER / Plumbing -
BRANDON JAMES

RIDDLEBERGER / Mechanics
Lien Agent - Hoover Penrod LLC
General - COUNTRY ESTATES

HOUSING LC / Mechanical -
SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL
INC / Applicant - / Electrical -
COUNTRY ESTATES
HOUSING LC

Applicant - LETTER PERFECT
INC / Sign Contractor - LETTER

PERFECT INC

Applicant - VECTOR SECURITY

INC / Electrical - VECTOR
SECURITY INC

Applicant - CHRISTOPHER
EMMETT LONG / General -
CHRISTOPHER EMMETT
LONG

General - SERGEY BESSALKO

/ Applicant - SERGEY
BESSALKO / Mechanics Lien
Agent - NONE DESIGNATED

General - SERGEY BESSALKO
/ Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE

DESIGNATED / Applicant -
SERGEY BESSALKO

Sign Contractor - EDDIE
EDWARDS SIGNS, INC /

Applicant - EDDIE EDWARDS

SIGNS, INC

OURS RICHARD
L & PATRICIA S

NAULTY
EDWARD J Il &
SUZANNE W

TERRY
NICHOLAS P &
NICOLE ADAIR

ELKTON
VOLUNTEER
FIRE COMPANY
INCORPORATED
THE

HEIFER
INVESTMENTS |l
LLC

ERIC BENDER

THE PONDS OF
ISLAND FORD
LLC

THE PONDS OF
ISLAND FORD
LLC

LYNN GROUP
LLC THE

Hoover Penrod

LLC

NONE
DESIGNATED

NONE
DESIGNATED

INSTALLING A 600 SQFT
RETAINING WALL

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE

INSTALLING A 26X56
MANUFACTURED HOME WITH
CURTAIN WALL

INSTALLING A SIGN THE
SENTARA RMH MEDICAL
CENTER

INSTALLING ALARM AT DESIGN
ELECTRIC

REPLACING DECK BUT KEEPING
EXISTING FRAME WORK

ONE STORY DUPLEX ON A SLAB

ONE STORY DUPLEX ON A SLAB

ONE WALL MOUNTED SIGN FOR
R&L CONSTRUCTION



Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Permit # Permit Address Contractors Mechanic's Lien

Report Code

Property Owner

Description

04/06/2022 90591

04/07/2022 90596

04/07/2022 90598

04/07/2022 90599

04/07/2022 90600

04/07/2022 90601

1322 MASSANETTA
SPRINGS RD,
ROCKINGHAM

Residential Deck

286 ALLEGHANY DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

Residential Solar Electrical

7076 LAWYER RD, PORT
REPUBLIC

Residential Solar Electrical

151 MILLSTONE ST New Single Family Dwelling

149 MILLSTONE ST New Single Family Dwelling

1476 HURON CT,
ROCKINGHAM

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Applicant - PREMIER VINYL
LLC / General - PREMIER
VINYL LLC

Electrical - TESLA ENERGY
OPERATIONS INC / Applicant -

Applicant - CARR MASONRY
AND CONSTRUCTION LLC/
General - CARR MASONRY
AND CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Electrical - SIMMONS
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
INC / Mechanical - CUSTOM
AIR SOLUTIONS LLC/
Plumbing - APl PLUMBING LLP
/ Mechanics Lien Agent - PARK
VIEW CREDIT UNION
Applicant - CARR MASONRY
AND CONSTRUCTION LLC/
General - CARR MASONRY
AND CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Electrical - SIMMONS
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
INC / Mechanical - CUSTOM
AIR SOLUTIONS LLC/
Plumbing - APl PLUMBING LLP
/ Mechanics Lien Agent - PARK
VIEW CREDIT UNION
Electrical - DND
CONTRACTING LLC / General -
MINT CARPENTRY LLC/
Applicant - MINT CARPENTRY
LLC / Mechanical - MOR AIR
HEATING AC &
REFRIGERATION LLC /
Plumbing - MINT CARPENTRY
LLC

Agent

OSBORNE
WILEY J & LENA
R

WILLIAMS LIVING
TRUST

PAULSON
CLAUDIA H

CARR PARK VIEW
MASONARY AND CREDIT UNION
CONSTRUCTION

LLC

CARR PARK VIEW
MASONARY AND CREDIT UNION
CONSTRUCTION

LLC

MENDEZ
MICHAEL T &
JACQUELINE D

ADDING 20X25 A DECK TO
EXISTING POOL HOUSE & A 19X8
FREE STANDING DECK

INSTALLING ROOF MOUNTED
SOLAR PANELS AND ENERGY
STORAGE SYSTEM
INSTALLING ROOF MOUNT
SOLAR PANELS TO SERVICE
RESIDENCE & FARM; THERE
WILL BE 3 HOUSE METERS & 2
FARM METERS

ONES STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DUPLEX ON A CRAWLSPACE

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DUPLEX ON A CRAWLSPACE

ADDING A 12X32 ROOM TO BE
THE NEW KITCHEN AND
REMOVING OLD KITCHEN



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

90611

90612

90613

90607

90615

90618

90619

330 CO OP DR,
TIMBERVILLE

2010 HEALTH CAMPUS
DR, ROCKINGHAM

604 9TH ST, GROTTOES

3200 BAYBROOK DR,
ROCKINGHAM

2466 OAK RIDGE RD,
ROCKINGHAM

614 BOWMAN RD,
DAYTON

141 CARPENTER LN,
HARRISONBURG

Commercial Addition

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Addition

Residential Storage Building

Commercial New Construction

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Applicant - Lantz Construction /
General - LANTZ
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
Applicant - LANTZ
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY /
General - LANTZ
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
General-R & L
CONSTRUCTION INC /
Applicant- R & L
CONSTRUCTION INC /
Electrical - SIMMONS
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
INC / Mechanical - MOUNTAIN
VALLEY HOME COMFORT INC
/ Plumbing - LESLEY R CURRY
PLUMBING & HEATING /
Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

General - / Applicant -

Electrical - PHIL BLOSSER /
General - TIMOTHY LEON
SHIRK / Applicant - TIMOTHY
LEON SHIRK

General - RHODENIZER
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LLC / Applicant - RHODENIZER
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LLC

Applicant - HARMAN
CONSTRUCTION INC / General
- HARMAN CONSTRUCTION
INC / Electrical - STONEWALL
CONTRACTING LLC

ROCKINGHAM
POULTRY INC

ROCKINGHAM
MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL

ASHBY NONE
HOLDINGS LLC DESIGNATED

HEATWOLE
JEFFERSON M &
VANESSA L
VANDER LUGT
LIVING TRUST

DAYTON TOWN
OF

ATLANTIC
BREEZE LLC

BREAKROOM ADDITION TO
PILGRIM'S PRIDE

RENOVATION TO NUCLEAR MED
CT IMAGING LAB AND CONTROL
ROOM

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON CRAWLSPACE

ADDING A 20X20 PORCH

INSTALLING A 32X20 STORAGE
BUILDING

NEW WATER TREATMENT PLANT

INTERTIOR REMODEL OF
EXISTING PRO SHOP KITCHEN



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner

Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

90623

90624

90625

90628

90629

783 CARSON CIR

785 CARSON CIR

585 WINGTIP WAY

2160 JOHN WAYLAND
HWY, ROCKINGHAM

420 COLLEGE VIEW DR,

BRIDGEWATER

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Tent

Commercial New Construction

Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Electrical - STROICO
CONSTRUCTIONLLC/
Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Electrical - STROICO
CONSTRUCTIONLLC/
Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

Applicant - NVR INC / General -
NVR INC / Electrical -
BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC /
Mechanical - MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING
PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing -
MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL
AND PLUMBING PARTNERS
LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent -
BENJAMIN C. WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

Applicant - AMERICAN
PROMOTIONAL EVENTS /
General - VIRGINIA TENT
RENTAL

Applicant - BRIDGEWATER
CHURCH OF THE BRETHREN

REDWING LLC

REDWING LLC

COBBLERS
VALLEY
DEVELOPMENT
INC

WAL-MART

CHURCH-BRIDG
EWATER
CHURCH OF THE
BRETHREN

BENJAMIN C.
WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

BENJAMIN C.
WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

BENJAMIN C.
WINN JR,
ESQUIRE

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DUPLEX ON A SLAB; JUNIPER
PLANS

TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DUPLEX ON A SLAB; JUNIPER
PLANS

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A SLAB; SPRUCE
PLANS

20'X40' TENT TO BE USED TO
SELL FIREWORKS

GAZEBO FOR BRIDGEWATER
CHURCH OF THE BRETHREN



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Report Code

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Description

04/12/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/07/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

90630

20220697

20220698

20220699

20220700

20220701

20220704

20220705

20220707

20220711

20220716

20220717

20220719

20220723

119 MILLVIEW DR.

5175 SPRING CREEK RD,
BRIDGEWATER

5175 SPRING CREEK RD,
BRIDGEWATER

7682 BROCKS GAP RD,
BROADWAY

14980 WOODWORKER LN,
TIMBERVILLE

8076 SMITH MILL LN,
BRIDGEWATER

2920 EARMANS LOORP,
ROCKINGHAM

12112 HOLLAR SCHOOL
RD, LINVILLE

18651 SYCAMORE LN,
TIMBERVILLE

1049 PLEASANT VALLEY
RD, ROCKINGHAM

6555 JOES CREEK RD

20634 SIRK PLACE RD,
BERGTON

410 E COLLEGE ST,
BRIDGEWATER

test Permit

New Single Family Dwelling

Farm Building
Home Occupation or Business

Commercial Electrical

Farm Building

Residential Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Commercial Electrical

Residential Storage Building

Residential Electrical

Tent

Commercial Buildout/Upfit

Applicant - / General - WILLIAM
SKELTON / Mechanical -
MORRIS HEATING &
COOLING INC / Plumbing -
BRANDON JAMES
RIDDLEBERGER

Property Owner -

Property Owner -
Applicant -

Property Owner - / General -
ROBERT S FULK
CONTRACTING INC
Electrical - MID VALLEY
ELECTRIC INC / Applicant -
MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC
Applicant - / General - /
Electrical - / Plumbing -

Applicant -

Applicant - POOLS
ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC/
Electrical - POOLS
ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC
Electrical - TRUMBO ELECTRIC
INCORPORATED / Applicant -
TRUMBO ELECTRIC
INCORPORATED

Electrical - BLAINE
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LLC
/ Applicant -

Applicant -

Applicant - BRIDGEWATER
COLLEGE / General -
BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE
General - Infovision Software,
Inc.

Agent

RACCA MICHAEL
JAMES & SANDA
MUJAKIC RACCA

PATTERSON
JEFFERY ALLEN
PATTERSON
JEFFERY ALLEN
SCHWEIGERT
JOAN & COOTES
STORE LLC
MONGOLD
MARCELLA A &
RANDY L SAGER

RIGGLEMAN
DENTON W II &
ASHLEY N

MANTILLA
YAJAIRA

JARRETT
DENISE M
MONGOLD EARL
S ESTATE

PLEASANT
VALLEY 1051 LLC

CHAMBERS
JUSTIN BRIGGS
& LAURA

FINK MARK A

BRIDGEWATER
COLLEGE

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING; MILLVIEW ESTATES
S3 197

Addition to farm building

SERVICE RECONNECT FOR TWO
SERVICES

31x48 HAY SHED

UPGRADING SERVICE

FINISHING OFF BASEMENT TO
INCLUDE A FAMILY ROOM & A
BATHROOM

SERVICE RECONNECT

UPGRADING SERVICE

SERVICE REPAIR DUE TO DOWN
LINES

INSTALLING A 8X20 SHIPPING
CONTAINER WITH ELECTRIC

SERVICE RECONNECT

BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE
GRADUATION TENT

Test



Permit #

Permit Address

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Description

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

20220725

20220726

20220728

20220729

20220731

20220732

20220745

6909 SPRING CREEK RD,
BRIDGEWATER

698 MOONVIEW CT,
ROCKINGHAM

3192 HEBRON CT,
ROCKINGHAM

3634 RUSH LN,
KEEZLETOWN

Dorval Road

16617 SAPLING RIDGE RD,
ELKTON

0 SECOND MOUNTAIN
TRAIL

Agent

Residential Electrical RUBINIC NANCY

Applicant - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC

/ Electrical - BRYAN'S &DbouG
ELECTRIC
Residential Alteration/Remodel General - / Electrical - / KHADER ALIAS Z
& ANSAM K

Plumbing - / Mechanical -

NURALDIN HEMN
A

Residential Alteration/Remodel General - / Plumbing - /

Applicant -

Residential Electrical Electrical - BLAINE DICKEL KEESHA

ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LLC D

Land Dist/E&S Land Disturber - Ryan Homes

Commercial/Industrial/Subdivisi
on

Residential Electrical Electrical - POOLS FRAZIER ROGER
ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC & CARLENE
Manufactured Home General - CECIL A SELMON / SUAREZ
Applicant - BENITEZ JORGE
WILLIAN

Total Permits

SERVICE UPGRADE

FINISHING OFF 460 SQ FT OF
BASEMENT TO INCLUDE A
FAMILY ROOM, A STORAGE
ROOM, & A BATHROOM
FINISHING OFF BASEMENT TO
INCLUDE KITCHEN, BEDROOM,
LIVING ROOM, AND CLOSET FOR
FAMILY USE

UPGRADING SERVICE TO 200
AMP

The Crossings Section 2 SFDs

SERVICE UPGRADE

USED SINGLE WIDE MOBILE
HOME FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED

23



