

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
04/06/2022	90576	995 FREDERICK RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Retaining Wall	Applicant - FINE EARTH LLC / General - FINE EARTH LLC	OURS RICHARD L & PATRICIA S		INSTALLING A 600 SQFT RETAINING WALL
04/06/2022	90577	5180 RETRIEVER LN	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - CRIDER MARTIN BUILDERS LLC / General - CRIDER MARTIN BUILDERS LLC / Electrical - NEZA CONSTRUCTION LLC / Mechanical - SHAUN HANSBERGER / Plumbing - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER / Mechanics Lien Agent - Hoover Penrod LLC	NAULTY EDWARD J III & SUZANNE W	Hoover Penrod LLC	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A CRAWLSPACE
04/06/2022	90581	0 BLOOMER SPRINGS RD	Manufactured Home	General - COUNTRY ESTATES HOUSING LC / Mechanical - SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL INC / Applicant - / Electrical - COUNTRY ESTATES HOUSING LC	TERRY NICHOLAS P & NICOLE ADAIR		INSTALLING A 26X56 MANUFACTURED HOME WITH CURTAIN WALL
04/06/2022	90582	14171 SPOTSWOOD TRL, ELKTON	Sign	Applicant - LETTER PERFECT INC / Sign Contractor - LETTER PERFECT INC	ELKTON VOLUNTEER FIRE COMPANY INCORPORATED THE HEIFER INVESTMENTS II LLC		INSTALLING A SIGN THE SENTARA RMH MEDICAL CENTER
04/06/2022	90583	2867 W MOSBY RD, ROCKINGHAM	Fire Alarm System	Applicant - VECTOR SECURITY INC / Electrical - VECTOR SECURITY INC	ERIC BENDER		INSTALLING ALARM AT DESIGN ELECTRIC
04/06/2022	90586	148 HOLIDAY HL, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Deck	Applicant - CHRISTOPHER EMMETT LONG / General - CHRISTOPHER EMMETT LONG	ERIC BENDER		REPLACING DECK BUT KEEPING EXISTING FRAME WORK
04/06/2022	90587	5140 RETRIEVER LN	New Single Family Dwelling	General - SERGEY BESSALKO / Applicant - SERGEY BESSALKO / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	THE PONDS OF ISLAND FORD LLC	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY DUPLEX ON A SLAB
04/06/2022	90588	5144 RETRIEVER LN	New Single Family Dwelling	General - SERGEY BESSALKO / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED / Applicant - SERGEY BESSALKO	THE PONDS OF ISLAND FORD LLC	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY DUPLEX ON A SLAB
04/06/2022	90590	401 ASPEN AVE	Sign	Sign Contractor - EDDIE EDWARDS SIGNS, INC / Applicant - EDDIE EDWARDS SIGNS, INC	LYNN GROUP LLC THE		ONE WALL MOUNTED SIGN FOR R&L CONSTRUCTION

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
04/06/2022	90591	1322 MASSANETTA SPRINGS RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Deck	Applicant - PREMIER VINYL LLC / General - PREMIER VINYL LLC	OSBORNE WILEY J & LENA R		ADDING 20X25 A DECK TO EXISTING POOL HOUSE & A 19X8 FREE STANDING DECK
04/07/2022	90596	286 ALLEGHANY DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS INC / Applicant -	WILLIAMS LIVING TRUST		INSTALLING ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS AND ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM
04/07/2022	90598	7076 LAWYER RD, PORT REPUBLIC	Residential Solar Electrical		PAULSON CLAUDIA H		INSTALLING ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANELS TO SERVICE RESIDENCE & FARM; THERE WILL BE 3 HOUSE METERS & 2 FARM METERS
04/07/2022	90599	151 MILLSTONE ST	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - CARR MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - CARR MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / Electrical - SIMMONS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC / Mechanical - CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS LLC / Plumbing - API PLUMBING LLP / Mechanics Lien Agent - PARK VIEW CREDIT UNION	CARR MASONARY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	PARK VIEW CREDIT UNION	ONES STORY SINGLE FAMILY DUPLEX ON A CRAWLSPACE
04/07/2022	90600	149 MILLSTONE ST	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - CARR MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - CARR MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / Electrical - SIMMONS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC / Mechanical - CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS LLC / Plumbing - API PLUMBING LLP / Mechanics Lien Agent - PARK VIEW CREDIT UNION	CARR MASONARY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	PARK VIEW CREDIT UNION	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DUPLEX ON A CRAWLSPACE
04/07/2022	90601	1476 HURON CT, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Electrical - DND CONTRACTING LLC / General - MINT CARPENTRY LLC / Applicant - MINT CARPENTRY LLC / Mechanical - MOR AIR HEATING AC & REFRIGERATION LLC / Plumbing - MINT CARPENTRY LLC	MENDEZ MICHAEL T & JACQUELINE D		ADDING A 12X32 ROOM TO BE THE NEW KITCHEN AND REMOVING OLD KITCHEN

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
04/08/2022	90611	330 CO OP DR, TIMBERVILLE	Commercial Addition	Applicant - Lantz Construction / General - LANTZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ROCKINGHAM POULTRY INC		BREAKROOM ADDITION TO PILGRIM'S PRIDE
04/08/2022	90612	2010 HEALTH CAMPUS DR, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - LANTZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY / General - LANTZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ROCKINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL		RENOVATION TO NUCLEAR MED CT IMAGING LAB AND CONTROL ROOM
04/08/2022	90613	604 9TH ST, GROTTUES	New Single Family Dwelling	General - R & L CONSTRUCTION INC / Applicant - R & L CONSTRUCTION INC / Electrical - SIMMONS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC / Mechanical - MOUNTAIN VALLEY HOME COMFORT INC / Plumbing - LESLEY R CURRY PLUMBING & HEATING / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	ASHBY HOLDINGS LLC	NONE DESIGNATED	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE
04/08/2022	90607	3200 BAYBROOK DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Addition	General - / Applicant -	HEATWOLE JEFFERSON M & VANESSA L VANDER LUGT LIVING TRUST		ADDING A 20X20 PORCH
04/11/2022	90615	2466 OAK RIDGE RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Storage Building	Electrical - PHIL BLOSSER / General - TIMOTHY LEON SHIRK / Applicant - TIMOTHY LEON SHIRK			INSTALLING A 32X20 STORAGE BUILDING
04/11/2022	90618	614 BOWMAN RD, DAYTON	Commercial New Construction	General - RHODENIZER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC / Applicant - RHODENIZER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC	DAYTON TOWN OF		NEW WATER TREATMENT PLANT
04/11/2022	90619	141 CARPENTER LN, HARRISONBURG	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	Applicant - HARMAN CONSTRUCTION INC / General - HARMAN CONSTRUCTION INC / Electrical - STONEWALL CONTRACTING LLC	ATLANTIC BREEZE LLC		INTERTIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING PRO SHOP KITCHEN

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
04/12/2022	90623	783 CARSON CIR	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - STROICO CONSTRUCTION L L C / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	REDWING LLC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DUPLEX ON A SLAB; JUNIPER PLANS
04/12/2022	90624	785 CARSON CIR	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - STROICO CONSTRUCTION L L C / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	REDWING LLC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY DUPLEX ON A SLAB; JUNIPER PLANS
04/12/2022	90625	585 WINGTIP WAY	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - NVR INC / General - NVR INC / Electrical - BENFIELD ELECTRIC CO INC / Mechanical - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Plumbing - MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING PARTNERS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	COBBLERS VALLEY DEVELOPMENT INC	BENJAMIN C. WINN JR, ESQUIRE	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A SLAB; SPRUCE PLANS
04/12/2022	90628	2160 JOHN WAYLAND HWY, ROCKINGHAM	Tent	Applicant - AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL EVENTS / General - VIRGINIA TENT RENTAL	WAL-MART		20'X40' TENT TO BE USED TO SELL FIREWORKS
04/12/2022	90629	420 COLLEGE VIEW DR, BRIDGEWATER	Commercial New Construction	Applicant - BRIDGEWATER CHURCH OF THE BRETHERN	CHURCH-BRIDG EWATER CHURCH OF THE BRETHERN		GAZEBO FOR BRIDGEWATER CHURCH OF THE BRETHERN

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
04/12/2022	90630	119 MILLVIEW DR.	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / General - WILLIAM SKELTON / Mechanical - MORRIS HEATING & COOLING INC / Plumbing - BRANDON JAMES RIDDLEBERGER	RACCA MICHAEL JAMES & SANDA MUJAKIC RACCA		ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING; MILLVIEW ESTATES S3 L97
04/06/2022	20220697	5175 SPRING CREEK RD, BRIDGEWATER	Farm Building	Property Owner -	PATTERSON JEFFERY ALLEN		Addition to farm building
04/06/2022	20220698	5175 SPRING CREEK RD, BRIDGEWATER	Home Occupation or Business	Property Owner -	PATTERSON JEFFERY ALLEN		
04/06/2022	20220699	7682 BROCKS GAP RD, BROADWAY	Commercial Electrical	Applicant -	SCHWEIGERT JOAN & COOTES STORE LLC		SERVICE RECONNECT FOR TWO SERVICES
04/06/2022	20220700	14980 WOODWORKER LN, TIMBERVILLE	Farm Building	Property Owner - / General - ROBERT S FULK CONTRACTING INC	MONGOLD MARCELLA A & RANDY L SAGER		31x48 HAY SHED
04/06/2022	20220701	8076 SMITH MILL LN, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Electrical	Electrical - MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC / Applicant - MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC	RIGGLEMAN DENTON W II & ASHLEY N		UPGRADING SERVICE
04/06/2022	20220704	2920 EARMANS LOOP, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - / General - / Electrical - / Plumbing -	MANTILLA YAJAIRA		FINISHING OFF BASEMENT TO INCLUDE A FAMILY ROOM & A BATHROOM
04/07/2022	20220705	12112 HOLLAR SCHOOL RD, LINVILLE	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	JARRETT DENISE M		SERVICE RECONNECT
04/07/2022	20220707	18651 SYCAMORE LN, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Electrical	Applicant - POOLS ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC / Electrical - POOLS ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC	MONGOLD EARL S ESTATE		UPGRADING SERVICE
04/07/2022	20220711	1049 PLEASANT VALLEY RD, ROCKINGHAM	Commercial Electrical	Electrical - TRUMBO ELECTRIC INCORPORATED / Applicant - TRUMBO ELECTRIC INCORPORATED	PLEASANT VALLEY 1051 LLC		SERVICE REPAIR DUE TO DOWN LINES
04/08/2022	20220716	6555 JOES CREEK RD	Residential Storage Building	Electrical - BLAINE ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LLC / Applicant -	CHAMBERS JUSTIN BRIGGS & LAURA		INSTALLING A 8X20 SHIPPING CONTAINER WITH ELECTRIC
04/08/2022	20220717	20634 SIRK PLACE RD, BERGTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant -	FINK MARK A		SERVICE RECONNECT
04/08/2022	20220719	410 E COLLEGE ST, BRIDGEWATER	Tent	Applicant - BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE / General - BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE	BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE		BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE GRADUATION TENT
04/08/2022	20220723	test Permit	Commercial Buildout/Upfit	General - Infovision Software, Inc.			Test

Permits Applied For

Date From 4/6/2022 and Date To 4/13/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
04/11/2022	20220725	6909 SPRING CREEK RD, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Electrical	Applicant - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC / Electrical - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC	RUBINIC NANCY & DOUG		SERVICE UPGRADE
04/11/2022	20220726	698 MOONVIEW CT, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - / Electrical - / Plumbing - / Mechanical -	KHADER ALIAS Z & ANSAM K		FINISHING OFF 460 SQ FT OF BASEMENT TO INCLUDE A FAMILY ROOM, A STORAGE ROOM, & A BATHROOM
04/11/2022	20220728	3192 HEBRON CT, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - / Plumbing - / Applicant -	NURALDIN HEMN A		FINISHING OFF BASEMENT TO INCLUDE KITCHEN, BEDROOM, LIVING ROOM, AND CLOSET FOR FAMILY USE
04/11/2022	20220729	3634 RUSH LN, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Electrical	Electrical - BLAINE ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LLC	DICKEL KEESHA D		UPGRADING SERVICE TO 200 AMP
04/11/2022	20220731	Dorval Road	Land Dist/E&S Commercial/Industrial/Subdivision	Land Disturber - Ryan Homes			The Crossings Section 2 SFDs
04/12/2022	20220732	16617 SAPLING RIDGE RD, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - POOLS ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC	FRAZIER ROGER & CARLENE		SERVICE UPGRADE
04/12/2022	20220745	0 SECOND MOUNTAIN TRAIL	Manufactured Home	General - CECIL A SELMON / Applicant -	SUAREZ BENITEZ JORGE WILLIAN		USED SINGLE WIDE MOBILE HOME FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED

Total Permits

23